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SUI large$ and Other Fees
9-1-1 Emergency System
Billed for Newaygo
Emergency 9-1-1 Operational Assessment
Billed for Newaygo
Federal Universal Service Fee

Total Surcharges and Other Fees

fa ,",

Federal at 3%
State at 6%
Total Taxes

Total Plans and Services

-"
Effective 4-1-07 and on a quarterly basis
thereafter, International Mobile Termination
Charge(IMTC)rates to some countries will change.
Visit att.com/imtc for all new updated IMTC rates
or call 1 888472-1935 to hear the new rates.
Effective 4-25-07, calls to or from American
Samoa will be rated at lower domestic rates
instead of the current international rates.
Changes to Operator Services Fees:
See www.att.com/oper/rates or call 1 800 ATT-2020
for a complete list of rate changes to Operator
Services effective on or after April 12, 2007. For
more information, please contact us at the number
shown on the front of your bill. Thank you for
choosing AT&T Long Distance.
Invoice Summary
(as of February 06, 2007)

Current Charges

Service Charges
Credits and Adjustments

Call Charges

Surcharges and Other Fees
Taxes
Total Invoice Summary

Service Charges

Monthly Service Charges

Type of Service
2-01 JustCall 60 Preferd

Total Monthly Service Charges

Total Service Charges

Call Charges - Jan 5th thru Feb 4th
Calls for 231-834-0067
Domestic'

2.00
.00

9.36
.27
.69

12.32

Period
02/05-03/04

Qty
1 2.00

2.00

2.00
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.80

2.78
.55

4.13

l
1.07 I 1
2.13
3.20

46.47

e n , Code

2-02 1-04 739A GRAND RPDS MI 616 735-5491 D 2:00 .18

2-03 1-04 913A GRAND RPDS MI 616 7355491 D 1:00 .09

2-04 1-04 450P D 1:00 .09

2-05 1-08 955A - D 8:00 .00

2-06 1-08 409P- D 15:00 .00

2-07 1-08 426P J D 1:00 .00


