Surcharges and Other Fees	,		[?
9-1-1 Emergency System Billed for Newaygo		.80	[?
Emergency 9-1-1 Operational Assessment		.00	-
Billed for Newaygo		2.78	2
Federal Universal Service Fee		.55	3
Total Surcharges and Other Fees		4.13	
Taxes			
Federal at 3%		1.07	2
State at 6%		2.13	
Total Taxes		3.20	
Total Plans and Services		46.47	
AT&T Long Distance			?
Effective 4-1-07 and on a quarterly basis			
thereafter, International Mobile Termination			
Charge(IMTC)rates to some countries will change. Visit att.com/imtc for all new updated IMTC rates			
or call 1 888 472-1935 to hear the new rates.			
Effective 4-25-07, calls to or from American			
Samoa will be rated at lower domestic rates			
instead of the current international rates. Changes to Operator Services Fees:			
See www.att.com/oper/rates or call 1 800 ATT-2020			
for a complete list of rate changes to Operator			
Services effective on or after April 12, 2007. For more information, please contact us at the number			
shown on the front of your bill. Thank you for			
choosing AT&T Long Distance.			
Invoice Summary			
(as of February 06, 2007) Current Charges			
Service Charges		2.00	
Credits and Adjustments		.00	
Call Charges		9.36	
Surcharges and Other Fees		.27	
Taxes Total Invoice Summary		12.32	
Total Involce Dummary		20100	
Service Charges			
Monthly Sarrige Charges			
Monthly Service Charges			
Type of Service Period	Qty		
2-01 JustCall 60 Preferd 02/05-03	3/04 1 -	2.00	
Total Monthly Service Charges		2.00	
Total Service Charges		2.00	
Gall Glance Tar Fit it at			
Call Charges - Jan 5th thru Feb 4th Calls for 231-834-0067		,	
Domestic 231 834 8007			
No. ▲ Date Time Place Called Number	Code Min	Amount	
2-02 1-04 739A GRAND RPDS Mi 616 735-5491	D 2:00	.18	
2-03 1-04 913A GRAND RPDS MI 616 735-5491	D 1:00	09	
2-04 1-04 450P	D 1:00	09	
2-05 1-08 955A	D 8:00	.00	

2-06

1-08

1-08

D 15:00

D 1:00

.00

.00